
Third Grade Teachers Contact Info:

Jessica Burnette (Math/Sci)  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda/Trista Schar (ELA/SS)  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood (Math/Sci)  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes (Read 180/SS)  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell (ELA/SS)  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Deidre Robinson (Math/Sci)  drobinson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson (Math/Sci)  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Erin Patterson (ELA/SS)  epatterson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Monday, March 27th

Content Connections

Math & Science: In math, students will determine the perimeter of polygons, including finding 
the perimeter given the side lengths and finding an unknown side length.  In science, students 
will analyze characteristics of environments and describe how the environment supports 
different living things.  
ELA & Social Studies: In ELA students will be able to write a text dependent analysis with an 
introduction, body, and conclusion, use context clues, identify multiple meaning words, and 
look at Greek words to determine the meaning of a word.  In Social Studies students will be 
able to identify the events and battles of the Revolutionary War.

In Read 180, students will participate in independent reading, software, and small group.  In 
small group, we will target specific reading/writing skills based on the needs of the group.  

What should be in my 

child’s book bag?

• Math & Science binder 

• Reading Response Journal 

(composition nb)

• Folder for sending and 

receiving “school mail”

• Agenda 

• Pencil Pouch w/ supplies

• Math Journal (homework)

• Library Books

Upcoming Events:

3/30 3rd Grade SC History 

Day

3/31 PTO Spring Basket Sale 

Ends

4/3-4/7 Spring Break

Superstars
Burnette – Georgia Amick

E. Young – Zay Jackson
Mitchell – Matthew Weathers

Watson – Jahmir Scott
Lyda/Schar – Karley Norwood

Wood – Demiah Elizondo
Hayes – Gabe Goodwin
Robinson – Gage Casey

E. Patterson – JD Knox

Be sure to study your 
multiplication facts EVERY day!  

We have a Turner Timed Test 
every 2-3 weeks.  Also, make 

sure to read at least 20-30 
minutes every day!  

What’s on the Menu?

Monday: 
Chicken Pot Pie or Steak Nuggets

Tuesday: 
Chicken Sliders or Turkey/Ham 

Sub

Wednesday: 
Popcorn Chicken or Meatloaf

Thursday:
Turkey or BBQ Chicken

Friday:

BBQ on Bun or Hamburger


